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Desert Theatricals – AS OF Feb 20, 2020
Rehearsal Schedule – MAMMA MIA
The word add indicates that the characters are added to those characters previously called. This continues until you reach a time slot without add at the beginning of the called characters.

	Saturday, Feb 29
11:00-4p.m.
	
	Jim Hormel

	11:00
	Music and Measurements
	Full Cast

	Sunday, Mar 1
12:00-5p.m.
	
	

	12:00
	Music
	Full Cast

	Wednesday, Mar 4
7:00-10:00 pm
	
	

	7:00
	Music
	Full Cast

	Saturday, Mar 7

11:00-4p.m.
	Reh Space TBD – not at Amphitheatre
	

	11:00
12:30

1:00
	I Have A Dream, Honey Honey
Scene into Money Money

Money Money
	Sophie, Ali, Lisa
Add Donna, Tonya, Rosie, Sky, Pepper and Eddie

Add Chorus

	Sunday, Mar 8
12:00-5:00 pm
	
	

	12:00
12:30

2:00
	Thank you for music
Scene

Mamma Mia
	Harry, Bill and Sam
Add Sophie

Add Chorus, Donna

	Wednesday, Mar 11
7:00-10:00 pm
	
	

	7:00
	Chichiquita, Dancing Queen
	Rosie, Tanya, Donna

	Sunday, Mar 15
12:00-5:00 pm
	
	Emily out at 2pm

	12:00

12:30

1:30

3:00
	Lay all Your Love
Continue

Continue

Super Trooper
	Sophie, Sky
Add Pepper, Eddie and Male Dance Chorus

Add Female Dance Chorus

Add Donna, Tonya, Rosie

	Wednesday, Mar 18
5:00-10:00 pm
	
	

	5:00

7:00
	Name of the Game
Gimme, Gimme
	Bill, Sophie
Add Harry and Female Dancers

	Sunday, Mar 22

12:00-5:00 pm
	
	Jim

	12:00
	Voulez Vous and Scenes
	Full Company

	Wednesday, Mar 25

7:00-10:00 pm
	
	Jim

	7:00
	Work Thru Act I
	Full Company

	Sunday, Mar 29

12:00-5p.m.
	
	PS UNDERGROUND GIG
Sub out reh piano

	12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30
	One of Us

SOS

Scene Work

Does Your Mother Know
	Donna

Add Sam

Add Sophie, Sky, Pepper, Add Tonya, Eddie, Ali, Lisa, Male Dancers

	Monday, Mar 30

5:00-10:00 pm
	
	

	5:00

6:00

6:30

8:00
	Knowing Me Knowing You

Scene

Winner Takes It All

Slipping Through My Fingers
	Sam, Sophie

Add Sky

Add Donna

Only Donna, Sophie

	Wednesday, Apr 1

7:00-10:00 pm
	
	

	7:00

8:00
	Our Last Summer

Take A Chance
	Harry, Donna

Add Bill, Rosie

	Saturday, Apr 4

11:00-4p.m.
	
	Bella

	11:00
	Wedding thru End of show
	Full Cast

	Sunday, Apr 5

12:00-5:00 pm
	
	

	12:00
	Run show
	Full Cast

	Wednesday, Apr 8

7:00-10:00 pm
	
	Jennifer

	7:00
	Run show
	Full Cast

	Thursday, Apr 9

7:00-10:00 pm
	
	Jennifer

	7:00
	Run show
	Full Cast

	Friday, Apr 10

10:00am – 1pm
	
	CITY CREW

	10:00
	LOAD IN
	

	Saturday, Apr 11

11:00-4p.m.
	
	

	11:00

4:00
	Run Thru

Additional Fittings
	Full Company



	Sunday, Apr 12

5:00-8:00p.m.
	
	

	5:00
	Band rehearsal
	Musicians (cast welcome)

	Monday, Apr 13 thru

Thursday, Apr 16

6:00pm – 11:00pm
	Run Thrus

Add Orch Tuesday, Apr 14
	DRESS and TECH

CITY CREW 4:30-5:30

	Friday, Apr 17

Saturday, Apr 18

Monday, April 20
	Performances

6:30 Call  7:30 Curtain

LOAD OUT
	FULL COMPANY

City Crew 4:30-5:30 and 9:30-10:30

City Crew 10am – 1pm


This rehearsal schedule is subject to change.

This rehearsal schedule is subject to change.


